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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Aisling Glavin4004
Accel

8.600 9.200 9.3759.575 36.750
6 4 1 1 1 

1 

Emi Iwasaki4016
Gold Star

8.825 9.400 9.1009.150 36.475
2 1 3 4T 2 

2 

Rachel Ostrow4008
Accel

8.800 8.650 9.1009.450 36.000
3 7T 2 4T 3 

3 

Jasmine Litz4006
Accel

8.350 9.350 9.2758.600 35.575
10 2 7T 2 4 

4 

Jaylin Mica4032
Technique

9.225 8.175 9.0009.025 35.425
1 13 5 6 5 

5 

Jenna Razzak4021
Gold Star

8.550 8.650 9.1258.600 34.925
7 7T 7T 3 6 

6 

Sophia Payne4033
Technique

8.625 8.625 8.7008.600 34.550
5 9 7T 7 7 

7 

Weronika Pabis4020
Gold Star

8.450 9.275 8.4508.175 34.350
8 3 11 10 8 

8 

Grace Lin4018
Gold Star

7.600 9.050 8.4009.075 34.125
12 6 4 11 9 

9 

Caroline Hansen4029
Technique

8.650 9.100 8.2008.050 34.000
4 5 12 13 10 

10 

Emilia Volkov4034
Technique

8.225 8.200 8.3509.000 33.775
11 12 6 12 11 

11 

Krista Heffernan4014
Aerials

8.425 8.325 8.6007.950 33.300
9 11 13 8 12 

12 

Zoey McManus4038
Tricks Granite Bay

7.500 8.475 8.5508.200 32.725
13 10 10 9 13 

13 
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